
 
COMUNE DI CAMPOFIORITO 

 (Città Metropolitana di PALERMO) 
Tel. 0918466212 – fax 091-8466429 

Codice Fiscale: 84000210827 

 
  

 
 

OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA  
(ART. 21 Legge n. 69/2009) 

 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI MAGGIORE PRESENZA 

MESE DI AGOSTO 2017 
 
   
 
 

AREA 
GIORNI 

DOVUTI 

GIORNI 

EFFETTUATI 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

PERC. 

PRESENZA 

AMMINISTRATIVA 

 

116 

 

 

75 

 

 

41 

 

35,34 % 

CONTABILE 

 

124 

 

 

88 

 

 

36 

 

 

29,03 % 

 

TECNICA 

 

130 

 

 

83 

 

 

56 

 

43,08 % 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                    
                                                           


